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TIME SCHEDULE STARTING ORDER RESULTS

201   

FEI Dressage World Cup™ Final - Grand Prix Freestyle
presented by Havensafe Farm
Int. dressage competition - Grand Prix Freestyle
Test: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

K: Katrina Wüst
E: Leif Törnblad
H: Jean-Michel Roudier
C: Janet Lee Foy
M: Maarten van der Heijden
B: Magnus Ringmark
F: Stephen Clarke

Print STARTING ORDER (521.00 KB)  RESULTS (461.62 KB)

 

RANK HNR COMPETITOR NATION   K E H C M B F TOTAL

 

Placed competitors

1. 205 TSF Dalera BB GER  Tech.:  81.250 84.750 85.750 83.250 82.000 83.250 83.500 90.482 %
(DETAILS)
62.500,00

EUR
 

dbay / 16y. / M / TRAK / Easy Game / Handryk /
105AH62 / Béatrice A. Buerchler-Keller  Art.:  97.200 97.000 96.000 99.600 98.600 97.600 97.000

 
 Total  89.225

(1)
90.875

(1)
90.875

(1)
91.425

(1)
90.300

(1)
90.425

(1)
90.250

(1)

2. 202
Blue Hors
Zepter

DEN  Tech.:  79.750 82.500 81.750 78.500 79.250 81.000 79.500 87.146 %
(DETAILS)
52.200,00

EUR
 

chest / 15y. / G / OLDBG / Blue Hors Zack /
Wolkentanz II / 105AK05 / Blue Hors Aps  Art.:  94.200 95.600 90.200 95.200 94.400 95.800 92.400

 
 Total  86.975

(2)
89.050

(2)
85.975

(2)
86.850

(2)
86.825

(3)
88.400

(2)
85.950

(3)

 
 

   

FEI World Cup™ Finals Omaha

Jessica
von
Bredow-
Werndl

Nanna
Skodborg
Merrald

https://www.longinestiming.com/equestrian
https://www.longinestiming.com/equestrian/2023/fei-world-cup-finals-omaha-omaha-ne/index.html
https://www.longinestiming.com/equestrian/2023/fei-world-cup-finals-omaha-omaha-ne/startlist_201.html
https://www.longinestiming.com/equestrian/2023/fei-world-cup-finals-omaha-omaha-ne/resultlist_201.html
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/docs/s_201_v3.pdf
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/docs/r_201.pdf
https://www.fei.org/horse/105AH62
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_205.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/105AK05
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_202.html
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10010680
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10010680
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10029121
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10029121


3. 206 DSP Quantaz GER  Tech.:  76.250 79.750 76.000 77.250 79.500 78.000 80.500
85.761 %
(DETAILS)
41.950,00

EUR

 
bay / 13y. / G / DSP / Quaterback / Hohenstein /
106CM92 / Madeleine Winter-Schulze, Victoria
Max-Theurer

 Art.:  93.600 96.000 88.800 95.200 94.400 90.800 94.600

 
 Total  84.925

(4)
87.875

(3)
82.400

(3)
86.225

(3)
86.950

(2)
84.400

(3)
87.550

(2)

4. 215 Suppenkasper USA  Tech.:  78.500 79.000 76.750 76.750 75.750 77.250 78.500 83.921 %
(DETAILS)
26.700,00

EUR

 
bay / 15y. / G / KWPN / Spielberg / Ips Krack C /
105DN05 / Akiko Yamazaki, Four Winds Farm  Art.:  91.400 90.000 86.200 95.000 90.200 88.600 91.000

 
 Total  84.950

(3)
84.500

(4)
81.475

(4)
85.875

(4)
82.975

(4)
82.925

(4)
84.750

(4)

5. 211
Hexagon's Ich
Weiss

NED  Tech.:  73.000 73.500 72.500 73.000 72.250 72.750 72.250 78.204 %
(DETAILS)
21.550,00

EUR

 
grey / 10y. / S / NRPS / Hexagon's Rubiquil /
Negro / 106UA71 / Stal Hexagon B.V.  Art.:  84.400 84.800 84.800 83.600 85.800 81.400 80.800

 
 Total  78.700

(5)
79.150

(5)
78.650

(5)
78.300

(6)
79.025

(5)
77.075

(5)
76.525

(6)

6. 214
FRH Davinia
la Douce

USA  Tech.:  71.750 70.500 69.500 73.250 70.000 71.000 74.000 77.843 %
(DETAILS)
16.300,00

EUR

 
dches / 16y. / M / HANN / Don Frederico / A
Jungle Prince / 103VB39 / Anna Buffini  Art.:  85.000 83.800 82.600 83.600 86.800 82.800 85.200

 
 Total  78.375

(6)
77.150

(6)
76.050

(8)
78.425

(5)
78.400

(7)
76.900

(6)
79.600

(5)

7. 200 Fiderdance AUS  Tech.:  72.250 70.250 72.500 72.250 69.750 69.500 70.750
76.575 %
(DETAILS)
14.150,00

EUR

 
dches / 14y. / S / OLDBG / Fidertanz / Blue Hors
Don Schufro / 106JF48 / Gestüt Bonhomme
GmbH & Co.KG

 Art.:  83.600 81.200 83.400 83.600 82.600 79.800 80.600

 
 Total  77.925

(7)
75.725

(8)
77.950

(6)
77.925

(7)
76.175

(8)
74.650

(9)
75.675

(8)

8. 213
Mazy
Klovenhoj

SWE  Tech.:  70.500 71.000 72.250 70.000 69.750 69.750 72.000 76.118 %
(DETAILS)
11.000,00

EUR

 
chest / 15y. / M / SWB / Bocelli / National Zenith
XX / 106LX68 / Annette Karlsson  Art.:  81.200 81.000 82.800 80.800 82.400 82.200 80.000

 
 Total  75.850

(8)
76.000

(7)
77.525

(7)
75.400

(9)
76.075

(10)
75.975

(7)
76.000

(7)

9. 216 Serenade MF USA  Tech.:  69.000 69.750 69.750 71.000 70.250 69.750 70.000 75.207 %
(DETAILS)
8.850,00

EUR

 
black / 10y. / M / AHS / Sir Donnerhall / Don
Principe / 107DE72 / Alice Tarjan  Art.:  78.200 80.600 81.200 83.200 82.000 80.200 78.000

 
 Total  73.600

(11)
75.175

(9)
75.475

(9)
77.100

(8)
76.125

(9)
74.975

(8)
74.000

(10)

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Isabell
Werth

Steffen
Peters

Thamar
Zweistra

Anna
Buffini

Simone
Pearce

Johanna
Due Boje

Alice
Tarjan

https://www.fei.org/horse/106CM92
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_206.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/105DN05
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_215.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/106UA71
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_211.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/103VB39
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_214.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/106JF48
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_200.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/106LX68
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_213.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/107DE72
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_216.html
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10011389
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10011389
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10003413
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10003413
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10007873
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10007873
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10089279
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10089279
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10056724
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10056724
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10019459
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10019459
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10114731
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10114731


10. 203
Sir Donnerhall
II OLD

FRA  Tech.:  68.000 70.000 71.000 69.000 72.000 67.250 69.750
74.814 %
(DETAILS)
6.700,00

EUR

 
bay / 17y. / G / OLDBG / Sandro Hit / Donnerhall /
103RO36 / Morgan Barbançon, Marie Carmen
Mestre Pons

 Art.:  78.400 78.200 79.800 81.600 85.400 78.400 78.600

 
 Total  73.200

(12)
74.100

(10)
75.400

(10)
75.300

(10)
78.700

(6)
72.825

(11)
74.175

(9)

11. 207 Nabab LTU  Tech.:  69.250 68.000 70.000 68.250 68.250 69.250 70.500 73.693 %
(DETAILS)
5.600,00

EUR

 
bay / 10y. / G / BWP / Sir Donovan / Krack C /
106UO70 / Justina Vanagaite  Art.:  80.400 75.600 75.800 78.200 82.000 79.400 76.800

 
 Total  74.825

(10)
71.800

(12)
72.900

(11)
73.225

(11)
75.125

(12)
74.325

(10)
73.650

(11)

12. 212 Tribiani SGP  Tech.:  68.500 67.500 68.500 66.750 67.000 66.750 69.000 72.971 %
(DETAILS)
3.800,00

EUR

 
chest / 19y. / G / NWB / Solos Landtinus /
Landadel / 104TL84 / Melanie Chew, Tony Chew  Art.:  81.400 78.000 75.200 77.600 80.200 78.000 77.200

 
 Total  74.950

(9)
72.750

(11)
71.850

(12)
72.175

(12)
73.600

(13)
72.375

(12)
73.100

(12)

13. 201 Charmer BEL  Tech.:  66.000 67.250 67.250 67.000 70.250 67.250 69.000 71.900 %
(DETAILS)
3.700,00

EUR

 
bay / 11y. / G / OLDBG / Charmeur / Quattro B /
107CB71 / Jorinde Verwimp  Art.:  72.600 74.000 76.200 76.800 81.200 75.800 76.000

 
 Total  69.300

(13)
70.625

(13)
71.725

(13)
71.900

(13)
75.725

(11)
71.525

(13)
72.500

(13)

Total: 275,000.00 EUR

   

   

   

   

08.04.2023 - 03:57:03

LONGINES SPORT HISTORY© 2023 LONGINES WATCH CO FRANCILLON LTD,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Morgan
Barbançon

Justina
Vanagaite

Caroline
Chew

Jorinde
Verwimp

https://www.fei.org/horse/103RO36
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_203.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/106UO70
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_207.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/104TL84
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_212.html
https://www.fei.org/horse/107CB71
https://results.hippodata.de/2023/2295/html/en/longinestiming/marksheet_201_201.html
https://www.longinestiming.com/sport-history
https://www.facebook.com/Longines
https://www.instagram.com/longines/
https://www.longines.com/
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10028962
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10028962
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10211150
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10211150
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10034877
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10034877
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10035915
https://www.fei.org/athlete/10035915

